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Under 23 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kelly Meg *NZL   -23 F 5.98 6.73   1000.00 
2   Mckenzie Emma *NZL   -23 F 4.80 5.00   742.94 

Under 23 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kelly Toby *NZL   -23 M 13.20 14.00   1000.00 
2   Rush Mitchell *NZL   -23 M 11.00 10.20   785.71 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mathis Georgia *NZL   Ope F 16.20 16.40   1000.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schaw Hugo *NZL   Ope M 15.80 16.10   1000.00 
2   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 14.60 15.20   944.10 
3   Groen Fred *NZL   Ope M 13.10 13.80   857.14 
4   Kelly Toby *NZL   Ope M 11.90 13.30   826.09 

International Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Grigoropoulos Luke *AUS   Pro M 9.50 9.80   1000.00 
2   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Pro M 8.30 8.60   877.55 
3   Mcclung Peter *AUS   Pro M 9.30 8.20   948.98 
4   Shearer Brad *AUS   Pro M 4.50 5.13   523.47 
5   Roberts Harry *AUS   Pro M 3.60 3.65   372.45 

Men One Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mathis Tom *NZL   One M 12.30 12.00   1000.00 
2   Holden James *NZL   One M 7.30 7.75   630.08 

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Plummer Crystal *NZL   35+ F 4.08   1000.00 
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Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Groen Ryan *NZL   35+ M 15.80 14.80   1000.00 
2   Groen Fred *NZL   35+ M 12.40 12.80   810.13 
3   Plummer Grant *NZL   35+ M 11.00 11.60   734.18 
4   Cooper Grayson *NZL   35+ M 8.50 9.00   569.62 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mctaggart John *NZL   45+ M 5.23 2.73   1000.00 

Under 23 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kelly Meg *NZL   -23 F 980 1060   883.33 
2   Mckenzie Emma *NZL   -23 F 1200 1050   1000.00 

Under 23 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kelly Toby *NZL   -23 M 3610 1800   1000.00 
2   Rush Mitchell *NZL   -23 M 950 1700   470.91 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mathis Georgia *NZL   Ope F 3150 6980   1000.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schaw Hugo *NZL   Ope M 3400 3330   1000.00 
2   Kelly Toby *NZL   Ope M 1150 2080   611.76 
3   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 3050 1500   897.06 

International Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Peter *AUS   Pro M 600 1750   1000.00 
2   Grigoropoulos Luke *AUS   Pro M 1300 950   742.86 
3   Shearer Brad *AUS   Pro M 900 950   542.86 
4   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Pro M 730 730   417.14 
5   Roberts Harry *AUS   Pro M 540 240   308.57 
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Men One Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mathis Tom *NZL   One M 1200 550   1000.00 
2   Holden James *NZL   One M 1120 350   933.33 

Over 35 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Plummer Crystal *NZL   35+ F 430   1000.00 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Groen Ryan *NZL   35+ M 2700 3130   1000.00 
2   Plummer Grant *NZL   35+ M 1650 1700   543.13 
3   Cooper Grayson *NZL   35+ M 850 870   277.96 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mctaggart John *NZL   45+ M 710 820   1000.00 

Under 23 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kelly Toby *NZL   -23 M 20.0m 20.4m   1000.00 
2   Rush Mitchell *NZL   -23 M 12.6m 12.2m   617.65 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schaw Hugo *NZL   Ope M 23.2m 22.0m   1000.00 
2   Kelly Toby *NZL   Ope M 10.3m 18.2m   784.48 
3   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 17.1m 0.00m   737.07 
4   Groen Fred *NZL   Ope M 0.00m    

International Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Grigoropoulos Luke *AUS   Pro M 9.8m 9.5m   1000.00 

Men One Jump Results



Lake Inspiration New Zealand Barefoot Nationals 2025
27/03/2025 - 30/03/2025

Page 4
30/03/2025 - 11:57 AM

 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Holden James *NZL   One M 11.3m   1000.00 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Groen Ryan *NZL   35+ M 18.9m 15.4m   1000.00 
2   Cooper Grayson *NZL   35+ M 11.2m 11.7m   619.05 
3   Groen Fred *NZL   35+ M 17.5m 0.00m   925.93 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mctaggart John *NZL   45+ M 7.9m 7.7m   1000.00 

Under 23 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kelly Meg *NZL   -23 F 1000.00  883.33    1883.33 
2   Mckenzie Emma *NZL   -23 F 742.94  1000.00    1742.94 

Under 23 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kelly Toby *NZL   -23 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Rush Mitchell *NZL   -23 M 785.71  470.91  617.65  1874.27 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mathis Georgia *NZL   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schaw Hugo *NZL   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 944.10  897.06  737.07  2578.23 
3   Kelly Toby *NZL   Ope M 826.09  611.76  784.48  2222.33 
4   Groen Fred *NZL   Ope M 857.14      857.14 

International Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Grigoropoulos Luke *AUS   Pro M 1000.00  742.86  1000.00  2742.86 
2   Mcclung Peter *AUS   Pro M 948.98  1000.00    1948.98 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

3   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Pro M 877.55  417.14    1294.69 
4   Shearer Brad *AUS   Pro M 523.47  542.86    1066.33 
5   Roberts Harry *AUS   Pro M 372.45  308.57    681.02 

Men One Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Holden James *NZL   One M 630.08  933.33  1000.00  2563.41 
2   Mathis Tom *NZL   One M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Over 35 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Plummer Crystal *NZL   35+ F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Groen Ryan *NZL   35+ M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Groen Fred *NZL   35+ M 810.13    925.93  1736.06 
3   Cooper Grayson *NZL   35+ M 569.62  277.96  619.05  1466.63 
4   Plummer Grant *NZL   35+ M 734.18  543.13    1277.31 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mctaggart John *NZL   45+ M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Chief Judge
Groen Robbie

Homologator
Franks Peter

Scorer
Molford Ruth


